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21/03/2023

Driffield Town Council Approved Expenditure March 2023

Kestrel Services Ltd
The Bell Hotel
Brollies Galore

The Tree Walker

Andrew Mason

NALC
Deborah Sedman
Eden

Initial
3D Print Monkey
ERYC

All Star

EON

Gift Vouchers

Petty Cash

HSBC

Moneymaster

Everything But The Product
Everything But The Product
Everything But The Product
Everything But The Product
Everything But The Product
Everything But The Product
Everything But The Product
EON

Normans of Scarborough Ltd

Michael Readman Lawn Mower

Yorkshire Media
Visual Security Systems
Countrywise Water Coolers Ltd

Elcocks Ltd
KC Communications

KC Communications
Fire Protection Services Ltd

F Waites & Sons
CPD PLC
Intruder Alarm Systems Ltd

CPD PLC

CPD PLC
ERNLLCA

Blachere lllumination

Mole Trading Ltd

Normans of Scarborough Ltd
ERNLLCA

All Signs

S Butterworth

DD
111112
750
762

763

786
751
752

753
785
787

DD

DD
111113
111114PC
DD

TR

779
780
781
782
783
784
784A
DD

747
748
754
755
756

757
758

759
760

761
764
765

766

767
768

769
770
771
772

773

745

354.00
1,595.00
296.75
1,194.00

135.00

120.00
135.00
12.00

29.17
156.00
9,897.82

270.84
91.25
1,000.00
1,000.00
53.35
400.34
50.00
80.00
250.00
80.00
80.00
360.00
100.00
184.36
38.18
1,417.00
18.00
546.00
172.80

90.93
84.08

96.00
36.00

84.57
205.57
180.00

313.88

107.78
36.00

1,728.00
39.99
365.79
36.00

120.00

30.00

59.00
249.17
49.45
199.00

20.00

2.00

4.85
25.99

45.13
4.34

8.78
6.36
236.17
3.00
91.00
28.80

15.16
14.01

16.00
6.00

14.09
34.26
30.00

52.31

17.96
6.00

288.00
6.66
60.96
6.00

20.00

5.00

4044
4071
4023
4080

4006

4034
4006
4030

4034
4023
4003

4020
4133

580

203
4039

201
4131
4071
4132
4132
4110
4132
4132
4133
4031
4021
4126
4105
4034

4023
4052

4105
4056

4023
4112
4056

4057

4023
4035

4225
4023
4031
4035

4132

4056

103
105
102
106

101

103
101
103

104
102
101

102
107

103

107
105
107
107
106
107
107
107
103
102
107
106
103

102
104

106
104

102
106
104

104

102
103

107
102
103
103

107

104

295.00 H&S
1,345.83 Thanks a Million Tea
247.30 Additional brollies

995.00 St Margarets tree
work

135.00 Cass Hall caretaker
- Feb

100.00 TC ad
135.00 Cass Hall cleaning

10.00 Phone service and
calls Feb 20

24.32 Bin emptying
130.01 Resin

9,897.82 EFO October to
March

225.71 Fuel
86.91 No.43
1,000.00 Gift Vouchers
1,000.00 Petty Cash
53.35 Bank Charges
400.34 Weekly adjustment
50.00 WRW mag advert
80.00 Civic invite
250.00 Parklet sign design
80.00 Coronation logo
80.00 Market ad
360.00 WVN design work
100.00 Ad design
175.58 No.43
31.82 Stationary
1,180.83 Hayter service
15.00 Website maint fee
455.00 CCTV maintenance

144.00 Water for main
office

75.77 Various

70.07 Line rental and
internet

80.00 CCTV line rental

30.00 Fire ex service nth
end depot

70.48 Various
171.31 Various

150.00 Service of Skerne
depot system

261.57 Cass hall hand
towels

89.82 Refuse sacks
30.00 Clerks finance
training
1,440.00 Hire of product
33.33 Various
304.83 Stationary

30.00 Data protection
training
100.00 Wolds Volunteer
roller banner

25.00 Boiler at main office
fix



21/03/2023 S Butterworth 746 185.10 30.85 4056 104 154.25 Boiler repair - Cass

Hall
21/03/2023 First Aid Box Training Sol Ltd 749 77.54 12.92 4034 103 64.62 First Aid Box
Training Sol Ltd
21/03/2023 Southern Electric 774 82.21 3.91 4052 104 78.30 Cass Hall utility
21/03/2023 ERYC 77 15,082.44 4142 108 15,082.44 Town bus
contribution 2022-23
21/03/2023 EON DD 2.42 0.12 4133 107 2.30 No.43
21/03/2023 EON DD 113.48 5.40 4050 104 108.08 1 Mkt Walk
21/03/2023 EON DD 419.29 19.97 4133 107 399.32 NO.43
24/03/2023 British Gas Business DD 480.96 22.90 4050 104 458.06 Mkt walk
27/03/2023 M J Booth 806 249.99 41.66 4023 103 208.33 Fridge for depot
27/03/2023 Southern Electric DD 19.25 0.91 4110 106 18.34 Kiosk 2 and 3 mkt
place
27/03/2023 Southern Electric DD 17.75 0.84 4110 106 16.91 5 Market place
27/03/2023 Southern Electric DD 18.46 3.07 4110 106 15.39 4 Market Place
27/03/2023 Southern Electric DD 84.59 4.02 4050 104 80.57 4 Mkt Walk
27/03/2023 Southern Electric DD 17.04 0.81 4110 106 16.23 7 Market Place
27/03/2023 Southern Electric DD 22.51 1.07 4110 106 21.44 7 Mkt Place
28/03/2023 Fiona Turner 809 78.00 4034 103 78.00 Item
28/03/2023 EON DD 19.07 0.91 4133 107 18.16 No.43
29/03/2023 Visual Security Systems 775 19,752.00 3,292.00 4105 106 16,460.00 5x additional
cameras
29/03/2023 Yorkshire Water 776 72.82 4050 104 72.82 MW Utilities
29/03/2023 ERYC 778 161.00 4087 107 161.00 Road closure -
Scrambling
30/03/2023 Amazon EU Sarl 792 186.53 31.24 4220 103 155.29 Various
30/03/2023 D&D Taylor Eng 793 331.20 55.20 4056 104 276.00 Pump repairs
30/03/2023 Richard Walker Quantity Survey 794 5,832.00 972.00 4133 107 4,860.00 Initial project
management 43
30/03/2023 Turton Associates 795 5,640.00 940.00 4133 107 4,700.00 Achitectural
Services
30/03/2023 Driffield Leader 796 30.00 4127 107 30.00 Advertising
30/03/2023 vy House Glass 797 78.00 13.00 4056 107 65.00 Glass sheet
30/03/2023 Signal Telecom 798 399.48 66.58 4030 103 332.90 Call charges
30/03/2023 Fire Protection Services Ltd 799 68.40 11.40 4052 104 57.00 Serivce of ext -
Cass Hall
30/03/2023 Initial 800 21.72 3.61 4034 104 18.11 Emptying of bins
30/03/2023 Screwfix 801 40.48 6.74 4023 102 33.74 Various
30/03/2023 ERNLLCA 802 42.00 7.00 4035 103 35.00 Training course
30/03/2023 Normans of Scarborough Ltd 803 36.80 6.13 4031 103 30.67 Stationary
30/03/2023 Elcocks Ltd 804 66.15 11.03 4023 102 55.12 Various
30/03/2023 C L Shipley 805 250.00 4034 103 250.00 Writing of Mayoral
board
30/03/2023 Kestrel Services Ltd 807 2,400.00 400.00 4133 107 2,000.00 no.43 H&S work
30/03/2023 HMRC 808 1,814.27 4034 103 1,814.27 Overdue payment

30/03/2023 Southern Electric DD 18.46 0.88 4110 106 17.58 Southern Electric



